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Weds - Parent ASD meeting with Lizzie 
Thurs - Holly Class Assembly  

Sport Stars Music Stars 

Jacob C 

Sofia 

Ava L 

Amelia-Rose 

 
Our Attendance Superstars this 

week are….. 

Lost Property 

Lost Property will be emptied over the Easter 

Holidays, please have a look for any missing 

items at the end of today. 

  

Chestnut Bella 

Holly Maisie 

Oak Sebastian 

Beech Dulcie 

Birch Archie 

Willow Nell 

This half term’s Value is…… KINDNESS 

 

 Sebastian  Verena 

 John  Alfie F/Oliver 

 Avaya  Finn 

 Hero   

Class Assemblies  
We will now be having weekly class assembles where we  
welcome parents to come in too! Assemblies will be at 

10.45am and will be on the following days: 
 

• Thursday 27th November- Holly Class 

• Thursday 4th December- Oak Class  
• Thursday 11th December- Chestnut Class 

• Tuesday 13th January- Birch Class 

• Tuesday 20th January- Willow Class 
• Tuesday 27th January- Beech Class 

 
A new rota will be sent out after each class has had  

an assembly. 

Football Tournament 

On Wednesday Miss Newton and Mr Holliday took the year 5/ 6 Boys  

football teams to the Oxted Tournament. All the boys played spectacularly 

and did the school proud both on the pitch and off. We were so proud of 

their attitude and sportsmanship. The Forrest team captained by Henry 

won their pool, ending the tournament without conceding a single goal! 

The Albion team captained by Ernie came second in their pool. Well done 

everyone who competed.  
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SUMMER TERM 25/26 

Monday 13th April 2026 First Day of Term 

Tuesday 5th May 2026 Year 3/4 Football 

25th - 29th May 2026 Half Term 

Monday 1st June 2026 INSET Day 

Wednesday 17th June 2026 Athletics Competition  

22nd—26th June 2026 Year 6 IOW Residential 

Wednesday 1st July 2026 Cricket Competition  

Wednesday 22nd July 2026 Last Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 26/27 

Thursday 27th August 2026 INSET Day 

Friday 28th August 2026 INSET Day 

Tuesday 2nd September 2026 First Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 25/26 

Friday 5th December 2025 Christmas Disco 

Monday 8th December 2025 Flu Vaccinations 

Friday 12th December 2025 (10am) Rocksteady Concert 

Thursday 18th December Christmas Jumper Day 

Wednesday 17th December 2025 Christmas Community Dinner 

Thursday 18th December Christmas Lunch 

Friday 19th December 2025 Last Day of Term 

SPRING TERM 25/26 

Monday 5th January 2026 INSET Day 

Tuesday 6th January 2026 First Day of Term 

19th - 21st January 2026 Year 5 Bowles Residential 

Thursday 12th February 2026 Escape Room Experience  

16th - 20th February 2026 Half Term 

Tuesday 24th February 2026 Young Voices Concert 

Tuesday 3rd March 2026 Netball Competition 

Thursday 12th March 2026 Class Photos 

Thursday 26th March 2026 Year 3/4 Cross Country 

Friday 27th March 2026 Last Day of Term 


